

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.867/2002
(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2002 in APOT 1/02
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CESC LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Mr. Siddharth Gautam,
Dr. R Roy and Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 21st January, 2002.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master